
RNK 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 370 HOBBS Christopher GBR 5 5 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 45
2 273 BADENES FUERTES Francisco ESP 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 44
3 278 GARCIA GINER Gerardo ESP 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 43
4 328 MONFRAY Bernard FRA 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 42
5 361 ELVIN David GBR 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 42
6 384 CAPEWELL Peter GBR 4 4 5 4 2 4 5 5 3 4 40
7 333 ZOBOUYAN Jacques FRA 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 39

373 KEEBLE Beverley GBR 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 39
9 353 BARTLETT Roger Andrew GBR 4 4 5 4 3 4 2 5 4 3 38
10 181 BELL William CAN 3 3 3 4 4 1 5 4 4 4 35
11 732 SPARKS Harry USA 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 4 4 3 34
12 735 TUCKER James USA 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 4 2 31
13 139 HIENHS Erik AUT 3 3 2 3 5 1 2 3 3 5 30
14 737 WEEKS Smokie USA 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 5 29
15 538 KOK Bertus NED 4 3 2 3 4 1 3 2 3 2 27

382 WELLINGS Allan GBR 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 1 27
17 734 TOWNSEND Terry USA 3 3 3 4 2 3 1 2 4 25
18 358 CAPEWELL Jane GBR 1 2 3 4 2 1 4 3 3 23
19 736 TUCKER Sommer USA 1 2 1 1 3 1 2 11
20 352 BARTLETT Peter GBR

SHOOTER

XXVI MLAIC World Championship Final Result
RFEDETO - 2014, Las Gabias (Granada), Spain

MANTON O WR: **46** D. Elvin, GBR - G. García Giner, ESP
Barcelos, PORTUGAL, 2010

18:2030-sep.-2014

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 283 PEREZ MOLERO José Luis ESP 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 45
2 332 VIGOUROUX Guy FRA 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 45
3 414 WILLMS Dirk GER 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 43
4 408 LOTSPEICH Franz GER 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 43
5 359 CRIX Martin GBR 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 43
6 143 HINTERMAYR Helmut AUT 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 41
7 716 DAWKINS George USA 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 40

330 ROUSSEL William FRA 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 40
9 407 LANG Gerhard GER 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 39

721 LANGDON Robert USA 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 39
11 728 PENCE Robert USA 4 3 4 4 5 3 1 5 4 3 36

133 GESCHWENDTNER Johann AUT 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 36
13 729 SELLARO Mark USA 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 35
14 182 FORREST Robert CAN 1 3 3 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 32

539 BOLLEMEIJER Dirk NLD 4 2 5 3 3 3 2 2 5 3 32
16 280 MARTIN ESCRIVA Juan Luis ESP 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 30

230 PEREIRA GONZALEZ Secundino ESP 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 2 4 2 30
18 371 HOBBS Rhys GBR 4 4 2 3 1 2 3 3 3 4 29

733 TOWNSEND Marion USA 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 1 3 29
20 140 HIENHS Markus AUT 3 4 4 4 1 2 1 3 2 1 25
21 148 KIENAST Robert AUT 3 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 1 2 22
22 185 MARTIN Eduard CAN 3 3 5 2 3 1 2 2 21
23 153 MAURER Günter AUT 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 17

374 MILLS Clare GBR 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 17
25 459 MORO Giancarlo ITA

1-oct.-2014 18:20
WR: **48** R. Pence, USA

Pforzheim, GERMANY, 2012

Final Result

SHOOTER

XXVI MLAIC World Championship

MANTON R
RFEDETO - 2014, Las Gabias (Granada), Spain

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 SPAIN 14 11 14 13 11 14 14 12 15 14 132
273 BADENES FUERTES Francisco MTO 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 44
278 GARCIA GINER Gerardo MTO 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 43
283 PEREZ MOLERO José Luis MTR 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 45

2 GREAT BRITAIN 12 14 14 14 9 10 13 14 13 13 126
361 ELVIN David MTO 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 42
373 KEEBLE Beverley MTO 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 39
370 HOBBS Christopher MTO 5 5 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 45

3 FRANCE 13 13 10 13 14 11 13 14 13 12 126
333 ZOBOUYAN Jacques MTO 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 39
332 VIGOUROUX Guy MTR 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 45
328 MONFRAY Bernard MTO 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 42

4 GERMANY 12 14 12 12 11 14 12 12 12 14 125
408 LOTSPEICH Franz MTR 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 43
414 WILLMS Dirk MTR 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 43
407 LANG Gerhard MTR 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 39

5 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 12 9 11 14 12 9 7 12 13 10 109
721 LANGDON Robert MTR 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 39
728 PENCE Robert MTR 4 3 4 4 5 3 1 5 4 3 36
732 SPARKS Harry MTO 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 4 4 3 34

6 AUSTRIA 8 10 9 10 9 10 11 13 9 10 99
143 HINTERMAYR Helmut MTR 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 41
133 GESCHWENDTNER Johann MTR 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 36
148 KIENAST Robert MTR 3 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 1 2 22

HAWKER WR: **127** SPAIN & GERMANY
Pforzheim, GERMANY, 2012

TEAM / SHOOTERS

XXVI MLAIC World Championship Final Result
RFEDETO - 2014, Las Gabias (Granada), Spain 1-oct.-2014 18:20

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 716 DAWKINS George USA 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 49
2 361 ELVIN David GBR 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 49
3 333 ZOBOUYAN Jacques FRA 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 45
4 273 BADENES FUERTES Francisco ESP 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 45
5 143 HINTERMAYR Helmut AUT 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 44
6 359 CRIX Martin GBR 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 44
7 278 GARCIA GINER Gerardo ESP 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 44
8 374 MILLS Clare GBR 5 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 43

721 LANGDON Robert USA 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 43
10 373 KEEBLE Beverley GBR 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 42

358 CAPEWELL Jane GBR 4 4 5 5 3 2 4 5 5 5 42
384 CAPEWELL Peter GBR 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 42
732 SPARKS Harry USA 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 42

14 382 WELLINGS Allan GBR 3 5 5 5 4 5 2 5 3 4 41
735 TUCKER James USA 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 41

16 371 HOBBS Rhys GBR 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 40
370 HOBBS Christopher GBR 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 40

18 251 TRIQUELL VAL José ESP 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 3 39
328 MONFRAY Bernard FRA 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 39
181 BELL William CAN 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 39
733 TOWNSEND Marion USA 1 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 39

22 736 TUCKER Sommer USA 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 38
737 WEEKS Smokie USA 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 38

24 353 BARTLETT Roger Andrew GBR 3 3 1 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 37
25 734 TOWNSEND Terry USA 5 5 2 5 1 4 3 3 4 4 36
26 360 EGGINTON Richard GBR 4 4 3 1 4 3 4 4 4 4 35
27 139 HIENHS Erik AUT 2 3 1 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 33
28 352 BARTLETT Peter GBR 3 4 3 2 2 5 2 2 4 4 31
29 117 VERDINI Gianfranco AUS 1 4 3 1 3 1 3 3 4 4 27

SHOOTER

XXVI MLAIC World Championship Final Result
RFEDETO - 2014, Las Gabias (Granada), Spain 2-oct.-2014 18:16

LORENZONI O WR: **49** J. Capewell, GBR
Barcelos, POR, 2010 - Pforzheim, GER, 2012

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 408 LOTSPEICH Franz GER 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 47
2 283 PEREZ MOLERO José Luis ESP 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 47
3 729 SELLARO Mark USA 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 46
4 330 ROUSSEL William FRA 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 46
5 320 DESCOMBIN Bruno FRA 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 46
6 414 WILLMS Dirk GER 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 45
7 133 GESCHWENDTNER Johann AUT 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 45
8 332 VIGOUROUX Guy FRA 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 2 4 43

215 VOSOUST Zdenek CZE 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 2 5 43
10 728 PENCE Robert USA 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 41
11 280 MARTIN ESCRIVA Juan Luis ESP 4 4 4 3 5 2 5 4 4 5 40

407 LANG Gerhard GER 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 40
13 182 FORREST Robert CAN 5 3 2 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 38

538 KOK Bertus NLD 1 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 38
15 539 BOLLEMEIJER Dirk NLD 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 37
16 211 PEKÁREK Robert CZE 3 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 36
17 148 KIENAST Robert AUT 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 35
18 214 VOSOUST Jaroslav CZE 2 4 2 3 1 4 4 4 5 5 34
19 230 PEREIRA GONZALEZ Secundino ESP 1 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 32

140 HIENHS Markus AUT 5 2 5 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 32
185 MARTIN Eduard CAN 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 32

22 153 MAURER Günter AUT 1 2 2 4 3 1 2 1 1 3 20
23 459 MORO Giancarlo ITA

3-oct.-2014 19:07
WR: **48** F. Lotspeich, GER
Adelaide, AUSTRALIA, 2008

Final Result

SHOOTER

XXVI MLAIC World Championship

LORENZONI R
RFEDETO - 2014, Las Gabias (Granada), Spain
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RNK 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 SPAIN 12 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 13 14 136
283 PEREZ MOLERO José Luis LRR 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 47
273 BADENES FUERTES Francisco LRO 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 45
278 GARCIA GINER Gerardo LRO 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 44

2 GREAT BRITAIN 14 11 14 14 13 12 14 15 14 14 135
358 CAPEWELL Jane LRO 4 4 5 5 3 2 4 5 5 5 42
359 CRIX Martin LRO 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 44
361 ELVIN David LRO 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 49

3 FRANCE 14 12 15 15 14 14 14 13 10 14 135
330 ROUSSEL William LRR 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 46
320 DESCOMBIN Bruno LRR 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 46
332 VIGOUROUX Guy LRR 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 2 4 43

4 GERMANY 13 14 13 15 14 12 13 13 12 13 132
408 LOTSPEICH Franz LRR 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 47
407 LANG Gerhard LRR 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 40
414 WILLMS Dirk LRR 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 45

5 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 13 12 11 12 15 12 15 15 13 13 131
728 PENCE Robert LRR 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 41
716 DAWKINS George LRO 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 49
735 TUCKER James LRO 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 41

6 AUSTRIA 12 11 12 12 14 12 13 12 14 12 124
143 HINTERMAYR Helmut LRO 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 44
133 GESCHWENDTNER Johann LRR 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 45
148 KIENAST Robert LRR 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 35

7 CZECH REPUBLIC 9 13 10 11 6 13 13 12 12 14 113
211 PEKÁREK Robert LRR 3 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 36
214 VOSOUST Jaroslav LRR 2 4 2 3 1 4 4 4 5 5 34
215 VOSOUST Zdenek LRR 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 2 5 43

8 AUSTRALIA 13 8 13 11 12 9 12 12 13 9 112
133 GESCHWENDTNER Johann LRR 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 45
140 HIENHS Markus LRR 5 2 5 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 32
148 KIENAST Robert LRR 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 35

9 CANADA 11 10 9 11 12 12 10 13 11 10 109
182 FORREST Robert LRR 5 3 2 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 38
185 MARTIN Eduard LRR 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 32
181 BELL William LRO 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 39

BATESVILLE WR: **145** GREAT BRITAIN
Pforzheim, GERMANY, 2012

TEAM / SHOOTERS

XXVI MLAIC World Championship Final Result
RFEDETO - 2014, Las Gabias (Granada), Spain 3-oct.-2014 19:07
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